Dax DX-3845F
Introduction:
Unmatched Routing Performance:
DX-3845F router offers high price performance solution that meets requirements of interoperability and
delivers concurrent services of data at optimal throughputs. DX-3845F Modular Router can be
positioned at aggregation level for enterprises and at access level at branch offices of large enterprises.
DX-3845F with its rich software features provides various physical WAN connectivity options. The series
has 6 WAN module extension slots to support multi homing and high port density based applications. In

IP Precedence
Committed Access Rate(CAR)
Ordering Information :
Dax DX-3845F Rev.1.2 Dt. 20.04-09
Network Management
SNMP V1/2/3
RMON
PDP(compatible with Cisco CDP)
Dax DX-3845F
Modular Router with 2#10/100/1000 ports, 6 NM Slots, 32MB
Flash, 512MB SDRAM, one aux port, AC power supply included.
Dax DX-3845F-DC
Modular Router with 2#10/100/1000 ports, 6 NM Slots, 32MB
Flash, 512MB SDRAM, one aux port, DC power supply included.
NM-4T 4-ports Sync/Async Serial (speed: 2Mbps) Network Module
CAB-DB60-2V35MT- 2
Nos.
V.35 Cable, M34 Male, DTE, cable for NM-4T
NM-4B-S/T 4 Port ISDN BRI S/T Network Module
NM-4UE1 4-port unchannelized E1(G.703) Network Module
CAB-4E1-RJ45 RJ-45 (120Ω) cable for NM-4CE1 & NM-4UE1 modules
NM-2CE1 2-port Channelized E1/ISDN PRI Network Module
CAB-2CE1-2RJ45 RJ45(120Ω) cable for NM-2CE1 module
NM-1FE 1 Port 10/100 Base T fast ethernet Network module
NM-2FE
2 Port 10/100 Base T fast ethernet Network module (Only for
slot 1 & 2 of DX-3845F)
NM-1GE-TX/SFP 1 Port Gigabit combo(RJ45/SFP) Network module
NM-8 ASY 8 Port Async serial Network Module
CAB-DB68-8DB25 DB25 Male cable for NM-8 ASY
CAB-DB68-8RJ45 RJ45 cable for NM-8 SY
NM-16 ASY 16 Port Async serial Network Module
CAB-DB68-8DB25- 2
Nos.
DB25 Male cable for NM-16 ASY
CAB-DB68-8RJ45 - 2
Nos.
RJ 45 Cable for NM-16 ASY
NM-1CE1 1-port Channelized E1/ISDN PRI Network Module
CAB-1CE1-RJ45 RJ45(120Ω) cable for NM-1CE1 module
NM-4CE1 4-port Channelized E1/ISDN PRI Network Module
CAB-4E1-RJ45 RJ-45 (120Ω) cable for NM-4CE1 & NM-4UE1 modules
NM-8CE1 8-port Channelized E1/ISDN PRI Network Module
CAB-8E1-RJ45 RJ45(120Ω) cable for NM-8CE1 module
NM-16CE1 16-port Channelized E1/ISDN PRI Network Module
CAB-8E1-RJ45- 2 Nos. RJ45(120Ω) cable for NM-16CE1 module
Dax DX-3845F
'networking-infrastructure'
Top-5 Networking Brands
is brought to you by Dax (An Apcom Company) one of India's most renowned,
technically qualified Data/Voice Networking Vendor. Dax offers an India-centric, diverse product range
which conforms to the highest world-standards and meets the “edge to core” networking needs of all
Verticals.
Dax is one of India's most respected OEM vendors. Over the past 22
years, Dax has made country wide inroads through its national ADSPs (Authorized Dax Solution
Partners) and Star Partners.
Dax is synonymous with high business ethics, consistent quality, optimized performance and support -
commitment to Indian Customers which supersedes MNC standards. Our primary focus is to bring in
world-class products to India to provide India-centric solutions that enable Indian organizations save
their networking capital expenditure. Our years of commitment to quality and service, ensures our
position amongst the in India.
Dax DX-3845F Rev.1.2 Dt. 20.04-09
NM-1E1T1B-S/T
1 port Fast Ethernet ,1 port Sync/Async Serial,1 port ISDN
BRI S/T Network Module
CAB-DB60-V35MT V.35 Cable, M34 Male, DTE, cable for NM-1E1T1B-S/T
NM-1POS-OC3/STM-1-
SFP
1 Port POS Network Module (A 155M SFP module need to be
installed)